
M-kraja Trnava SAŠŠ  Trnava  7.6.2016 
 
60 m 1.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Repa Matúš            020720  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,79   
  2  Lakosil Radoslav      010518  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            7,90   
  3  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        7,93    SB 
  4  Puha Ladislava        001014  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        7,94   
  5  Kadlec Michal         001011  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,21   
  6  Patasi Bence          010608  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        8,26   
     Gono Miroslav         000111  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19              DQ  
W: +2,8 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Borčány Adam          010126  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            7,62   
  2  Repa Róbert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,70   
  3  Žitný Tomáš           010524  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,75   
  4  Križo Nicolas         000323  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,77   
  5  Rácz Dávid            000319  Topoľníky ZŠ s VJM               7,94   
  6  Repa Martin           040303  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,05   
  7  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            8,13   
  8  Paníček Michael       010827  Holič ZŠ Školská                 8,26   
W: +1,5 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.beh           chlapci                             
  1  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,84   
  2  Stanek Lukáš          010803  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,03   
W: +1,2 m/s. 
 
60 m finále          chlapci                             
  1  Borčány Adam          010126  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            7,52    SB 
  2  Repa Róbert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,54    SB 
  3  Žitný Tomáš           010524  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,59    SB 
  4  Repa Matúš            020720  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       7,64    SB 
  5  Križo Nicolas         000323  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              7,65    SB 
  6  Lakosil Radoslav      010518  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            7,73    SB 
  7  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        7,81    SB 
  8  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                 7,85   
W: +2,3 m/s. 
 
300 m                chlapci                             
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             37,54   
  2  Borčány Adam          010126  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           38,76   
  3  Repa Róbert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             39,84   
  4  Biksadský Marek       011021  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka     40,18   
     Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           40,18   
  6  Stanek Lukáš          010803  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          40,80   
  7  Zedek David           010109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      41,61   
  8  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          41,67   
  9  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                41,83   
 10  Chanečka Boris        010727  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,11   
 11  Duray Marek           010218  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      42,47   
 12  Vernarec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,90   
 13  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       42,91    SB 
 14  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           43,26   
 15  Karaba Matej          021007  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           45,61   
 16  Béncs Krisztián       010608  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       47,51    SB 
 17  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       51,89   
 
300 m 1.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             37,54   
  2  Repa Róbert           010209  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             39,84   
  3  Biksadský Marek       011021  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka     40,18   
  4  Világi Máté           011206  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       42,91    SB 
  5  Karaba Matej          021007  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           45,61   
  6  Béncs Krisztián       010608  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       47,51    SB 
  7  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       51,89   
 
300 m 2.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Borčány Adam          010126  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           38,76   
  2  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           40,18   
  3  Stanek Lukáš          010803  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          40,80   
  4  Zedek David           010109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      41,61   



  5  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          41,67   
  6  Chanečka Boris        010727  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,11   
  7  Petřvalský Vladimír   010404  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           43,26   
 
300 m 3.beh          chlapci                             
  1  Talla Lukáš           011017  Holič ZŠ Školská                41,83   
  2  Duray Marek           010218  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      42,47   
  3  Vernarec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská                42,90   
 
1000 m               chlapci                             
  1  Dömötör Patrik        001213  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:52,01  
  2  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea      2:57,27   SB 
  3  Bolebruch Ondrej      010315  Holíč Bernoláková              2:58,97  
  4  Burian Oliver         010518  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra     2:59,98  
  5  Veselský Ján          020330  Trnava ZŠsMŠ I.Krasku          3:02,69  
  6  Nebyla Sebastian      020125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra     3:02,70  
  7  Taraba Pavol          000803  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         3:04,20  
  8  Matiaško Sebastián    001026  Kúty ZŠ A.Radlinského          3:04,21  
  9  Kulík Tomáš           010719  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         3:05,01  
 10  Cáfal Juraj           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská               3:07,33  
 11  Repa Martin           040303  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            3:16,99  
 12  Horváth Jakub         000820  Holič ZŠ Školská               3:18,38  
 13  Klačman Matej         020513  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska          3:31,69  
 14  Csóka Bálint          030320  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea      3:34,59  
 15  Spál Marcel           001214  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska          3:38,78  
 
diaľka               chlapci                             
  1  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            541    
  2  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              535    
  3  Tóth Gergely          010416  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        530     SB 
  4  Forró Viliam          010202  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              530    
  5  Kopáč Kristián        000203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        529     SB 
  6  Kresnye Patrik        011217  Rohovce ZŠ s VJM                 524    
  7  Chanečka Boris        010727  Holič ZŠ Školská                 512    
  8  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        504    
  9  Bindics Dominik       010724  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       501    
 10  Hermann Filip         020112  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           500    
 11  Vernarec Pavol        010523  Holič ZŠ Školská                 494    
 12  Rehák Ivan            010427  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       483    
 13  Šefčík Tomáš          000221  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              482    
 14  Ferenčík Martin       001016  Holič ZŠ Školská                 475    
 15  Pereslény Matúš       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            472    
 16  Nebyla Sebastian      020125  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       459    
 17  Kičin Filip           020529  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           452    
 18  Pauk Patrik           011017  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            437    
 
Gruchalák Filip       539/+1,4  518/+1,3  541/+0,3                                 
Deák Adam                x      530/+0,4  535/+2,2                                 
Tóth Gergely          472/+2,1  530/+0,9     -                                     
Forró Viliam             x      530/+2,0     x                                     
Kopáč Kristián        529/0,0      x         x                                     
Kresnye Patrik        510/+2,3     x      524/+2,5                                 
Chanečka Boris        503/+1,5  510/0,0   512/+2,1                                 
Dlugoš Alex           480/+1,8  503/+1,4  504/+0,9                                 
Bindics Dominik       475/+1,1  501/+1,7  462/+1,4                                 
Hermann Filip         500/+2,6  470/+0,7     /-                                    
Vernarec Pavol        475/+1,5  477/+0,4  494/+1,3                                 
Rehák Ivan            483/+0,9  473/+0,1  355/+0,9                                 
Šefčík Tomáš          482/+0,3  438/+1,3  449/+1,5                                 
Ferenčík Martin       475/+3,0  459/0,0   470/+0,5                                 
Pereslény Matúš       472/+1,5  434/+1,0  420/+0,8                                 
Nebyla Sebastian      459/+1,2  449/+1,9  420/+0,6                                 
Kičin Filip           449/+1,7  422/+1,5  452/+0,5                                 
Pauk Patrik           415/+0,6  417/0,0   437/+0,9                                 
 
diaľka finale        chlapci                             
  1  Dlugoš Alex           010514  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        547    
  2  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            541    
  3  Deák Adam             010215  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              540    
  4  Forró Viliam          010202  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              533    
  5  Tóth Gergely          010416  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        530     SB 
  6  Kopáč Kristián        000203  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        529     SB 
  7  Kresnye Patrik        011217  Rohovce ZŠ s VJM                 524    
  8  Chanečka Boris        010727  Holič ZŠ Školská                 512    
 
Dlugoš Alex           480/+1,8  503/+1,4  504/+0,9  478/+0,6  500/+2,1  547/+1,1   
Gruchalák Filip       539/+1,4  518/+1,3  541/+0,3  521/+2,1  529/+0,6  540/+1,0   



Deák Adam                x      530/+0,4  535/+2,2  519/+1,9  540/+2,2  538/+1,6   
Forró Viliam             x      530/+2,0     x      471/+3,2  514/+2,0  533/+0,9   
Tóth Gergely          472/+2,1  530/+0,9     -         -         -      524/+1,7   
Kopáč Kristián        529/0,0      x         x         x         x      480/+1,4   
Kresnye Patrik        510/+2,3     x      524/+2,5  510/+1,6     x         x       
Chanečka Boris        503/+1,5  510/0,0   512/+2,1  503/+2,9  491/+1,9  506/+1,7   
 
výška                chlapci                             
  1  Skubeň Matúš                  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho              175    
  2  Sopko Martin          010106  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            160    
  3  Šefčík Tomáš          000221  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              160    
  4  Masaryk Andrej        001011  Holíč Bernoláková                160    
  5  Repa Matúš            020720  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       160    
     Tóth Gergely          010416  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        160    
  7  Ferenčík Martin       001016  Holič ZŠ Školská                 155    
  8  Béncs Krisztián       010608  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        155    =SB 
  9  Jáno Jakub            010222  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              155    
 10  Gono Miroslav         000111  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           150    
 11  Žitný Tomáš           010524  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       150    
 12  Rehák Ivan            010427  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       150    
 13  Taraba Pavol          000803  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           140    
 14  Bluska Noel           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                 140    
 15  Cáfal Juraj           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                 135    
 16  Karaba Matej          021007  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            130    
 
                         125  130  135  140  145  150  155  160  165  175  185                                                                         
    Skubeň Matúš         o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                         
    Šefčík Tomáš         -    -    -    o    o    xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                   
    Sopko Martin         -    -    -    xo   o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                   
    Masaryk Andrej       o    o    o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                   
    Tóth Gergely         -    -    o    o    o    o    o    xo   xx-                                                                                   
    Repa Matúš           -    o    -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                   
    Ferenčík Martin      o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                        
    Béncs Krisztián      -    o    o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                        
    Jáno Jakub           -    -    -    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                        
    Gono Miroslav        -    -    -    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                             
    Žitný Tomáš          o    o    -    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Rehák Ivan           -    xxo  o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Taraba Pavol         xo   o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Bluska Noel          o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                       
    Cáfal Juraj          xo   o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Karaba Matej         o    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 
 
guľa 4kg             chlapci                             
  1  Rigo Giacomo                  Šoporňa ZŠ                      12,07   
  2  Odkladal Stanislav    010311  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       12,02   
  3  Horváth Alexander     001108  Jahodná ZŠsMŠ s VJM             11,98   
  4  Podhradský Rasťo      000929  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           11,64   
  5  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             11,63   
  6  Árva Denis            010104  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             11,42   
  7  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           11,31   
  8  Bokros Richárd        001231  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       11,29   
  9  Bluska Erik           001227  Holič ZŠ Školská                11,17   
 10  Bluska Noel           001114  Holič ZŠ Školská                11,07   
 11  Stojanovič Lukáš      000312  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          10,91   
 12  Kulík Tomáš           010719  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          10,25   
 13  Valachovič Lucián     001018  Kúty ZŠ A.Radlinského            9,79   
 14  Daniel Kevin          000826  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       9,57   
 15  Puha Ladislava        001014  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        9,44   
 16  Lukovič Samo          001116  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra       9,08   
 17  Ľuba Lukáš            010519  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            8,80   
 18  Spál Marcel           001214  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            8,11   
 19  Kovács Tamáš          000911  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea        8,09    SB 
 
    Rigo Giacomo          12,07   11,74   12,00                            
    Odkladal Stanislav    12,02   11,80   11,01                            
    Horváth Alexander     11,98   11,89   10,61                            
    Podhradský Rasťo      11,50   11,30   11,64                            
    Mihálik Matej         11,63   11,30   11,01                            
    Árva Denis            11,42   10,38   10,90                            
    Gruchalák Filip       10,44   10,95   11,31                            
    Bokros Richárd        10,97   11,06   11,29                            
    Bluska Erik           11,14   11,17     x                              
    Bluska Noel           11,07   10,85   10,88                            
    Stojanovič Lukáš      10,70   10,24   10,91                            
    Kulík Tomáš            9,98   10,25   10,16                            
    Valachovič Lucián      9,79    9,60    9,61                            
    Daniel Kevin           9,57    9,42    9,44                            
    Puha Ladislava         9,44    9,01     x                              
    Lukovič Samo           8,43    8,68    9,08                            
    Ľuba Lukáš             8,80    8,74    8,34                            
    Spál Marcel            8,11     x      7,57                            



    Kovács Tamáš           8,02    8,09    7,99                            
 
guľa 4kg finale      chlapci                             
  1  Rigo Giacomo                  Šoporňa ZŠ                      12,77   
  2  Odkladal Stanislav    010311  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       12,02   
  3  Horváth Alexander     001108  Jahodná ZŠsMŠ s VJM             11,98   
  4  Podhradský Rasťo      000929  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           11,64   
  5  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             11,63   
  6  Árva Denis            010104  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             11,54   
  7  Bokros Richárd        001231  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       11,34   
  8  Gruchalák Filip       010619  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána           11,31   
 
    Rigo Giacomo          12,07   11,74   12,00   11,92   11,74   12,77    
    Odkladal Stanislav    12,02   11,80   11,01   11,17   11,16   10,63    
    Horváth Alexander     11,98   11,89   10,61   10,45   10,63   11,74    
    Podhradský Rasťo      11,50   11,30   11,64   11,40   11,63   11,10    
    Mihálik Matej         11,63   11,30   11,01   10,83     x       x      
    Árva Denis            11,42   10,38   10,90    9,49   11,54   10,72    
    Bokros Richárd        10,97   11,06   11,29   11,23   10,63   11,34    
    Gruchalák Filip       10,44   10,95   11,31     -     10,20   10,30    
 
loptička             chlapci                             
  1  Podhradský Rasťo      000929  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           84,04   
  2  Bulucz Dániel Szabol  000707  Okoč ZŠ J.Arana s VJM           81,57   
  3  Pauk Patrik           011017  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           76,76   
  4  Pereslény Matúš       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           74,30   
  5  Bindics Dominik       010724  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      72,56   
  6  Árva Denis            010104  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             71,73   
  7  Recht Kristián                Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho             71,58   
  8  Daniel Kevin          000826  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      69,01   
  9  Mihálik Matej         010502  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             68,45   
 10  Fülöp István          010418  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       67,30    SB 
 11  Ľuba Lukáš            010519  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           66,56   
 12  Bokros Richárd        001231  Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       65,50    SB 
 13  Stojanovič Lukáš      000312  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          63,92   
 14  Bartoň Jakub          001118  Senica ZŠ Komenského            62,70   
 15  Petranský Dávid       010920  Skalica ZŠ Strážnická           59,07   
 16  Somogyi Adrián        010903  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          58,10   
 17  Horváth Jakub         000820  Holič ZŠ Školská                56,00   
 18  Bluska Erik           001227  Holič ZŠ Školská                50,43   
 
loptička finale      chlapci                             
  1  Bulucz Dániel Szabol  000707  Okoč ZŠ J.Arana s VJM           87,02   
  2  Podhradský Rasťo      000929  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová           84,04   
  3  Pereslény Matúš       020101  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           81,28   
  4  Pauk Patrik           011017  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           79,24   
  5  Recht Kristián                Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho             75,48   
  6  Bindics Dominik       010724  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      72,56   
  7  Árva Denis            010104  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             72,30   
  8  Daniel Kevin          000826  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      69,01   
 
4 x 60 m             chlapci                             
  1  "A" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             29,71   
  2  "B" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             30,19   
  3  "A" Piešťany                  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          30,42   
  4  "A" Holič                     Holič ZŠ Školská                30,52   
  5  "A" Trnava                    Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      30,93   
  6  "A" Hlohovec                  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           31,09   
  7  "A" Gabcikovo                 Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       31,65   
  8  "B" Holič                     Holič ZŠ Školská                31,75   
  9  "B" Gabcikovo                 Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       32,77   
 
Piešťany Brezová    : Gono, Stanek, Hermann, Taraba 
Holič Školská "A"   : Vernarec, Chanečka, Kadlec, Talla 
Holič Školská "B"   : Bluska, Cáfal, Bluska, Ferenčík 
Galanta SNP "A"     : Dömötör, Repa R., Križo, Mihálik 
Galanta SNP "B"     : Forró, Jáno, Deák, Repa M. 
Trnava Mahra        : Bindics, Lovasz, Repa, Žitný 
Gabčíkovo Amadea "A": Puha, Világi, Patasi, Bokros 
Gabčíkovo Amadea "B": Csóka, Fülop, Tóth, Kopáč 
Hlohovec Podzámska  : Sopko, Petřvalský, Šajter, Borčány 
 
4 x 60 m 1.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "A" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             29,71   
  2  "A" Piešťany                  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          30,42   
  3  "A" Holič                     Holič ZŠ Školská                30,52   
  4  "A" Trnava                    Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      30,93   



  5  "A" Hlohovec                  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           31,09   
  6  "A" Gabcikovo                 Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       31,65   
 
4 x 60 m 2.beh       chlapci                             
  1  "B" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             30,19   
  2  "B" Holič                     Holič ZŠ Školská                31,75   
  3  "B" Gabcikovo                 Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       32,77   
 
 
 



60 m 1.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,81   
  2  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   8,82   
  3  Németh Zsófia         011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,92   
  4  Jančovičová Ema       001020  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,19   
  5  Hrnčárová Janka       000411  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            9,22   
  6  Pavkovičová Mia       010705  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           9,59   
  7  Vida Veronika         030729  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    10,08    SB 
W: +0,4 m/s. 
 
60 m 2.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,12   
  2  Beňková Melanie Ther  001208  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka      8,18   
  3  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,74   
  4  Kysucká Bianca        020521  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            8,91   
  5  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,04   
  6  Straková Natália      020805  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            9,06   
  7  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,07   
W: +3,1 m/s. 
 
60 m 3.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Szabóová Gabriela     000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,44   
  2  Vakulová Eva          020110  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            9,24   
  3  Gondžová Monika       030319  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        9,37   
W: +1,0 m/s. 
 
60 m finále          dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melanie Ther  001208  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka      8,04    SB 
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,05    SB 
  3  Szabóová Gabriela     000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              8,38    SB 
  4  Bučková Denisa        011030  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                   8,64    SB 
  5  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,75   
  6  Németh Zsófia         011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,86    SB 
  7  Kysucká Bianca        020521  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            9,14   
     Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19              DQ  
W: +2,0 m/s. 
 
300m                 dievčatá                            
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG Herdu                 43,21    SB 
  2  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       44,12   
  3  Lehenová Monika               Trakovice ZŠsMŠ                 44,34   
  4  Szabóová Gabriela     000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             45,61   
  5  Šutovská Nicol        020310  Piešťany ZŠ M.R.Štefánika       46,63   
  6  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           48,50   
  7  Varga Nikoletta       011003  Dunajská Streda ZŠ G.Szabóa s   48,73   
  8  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             49,14   
  9  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           49,40   
 10  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       49,83   
 11  Švrčková Martina      040113  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           51,16   
 12  Pavkovičová Mia       010705  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          51,77   
 13  Vida Veronika         030729  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    53,06    SB 
 14  Hlevnová Adéla        040213  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           53,11   
 15  Maligová Daniela      020113  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          53,30   
 16  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       53,83   
 17  Gelle Patrícia        031019  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    54,99    SB 
 18  Buryová Ivana         001024  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           55,75   
 19  Srncová Karolína      031214  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           58,27   
 
300m 1.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Mečiarová Veronika    011123  Trnava ŠG Herdu                 43,21    SB 
  2  Szabóová Gabriela     000829  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             45,61   
  3  Varga Nikoletta       011003  Dunajská Streda ZŠ G.Szabóa s   48,73   
  4  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           49,40   
  5  Švrčková Martina      040113  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           51,16   
  6  Vida Veronika         030729  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    53,06    SB 
  7  Gelle Patrícia        031019  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    54,99    SB 
 
300m 2.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Díteová Nikoleta      030212  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             49,14   
  2  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       49,83   
  3  Pavkovičová Mia       010705  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          51,77   
  4  Maligová Daniela      020113  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          53,30   
  5  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       53,83   



  6  Buryová Ivana         001024  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           55,75   
  7  Srncová Karolína      031214  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           58,27   
 
300m 3.beh           dievčatá                            
  1  Barčáková Rebeka      011109  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       44,12   
  2  Lehenová Monika               Trakovice ZŠsMŠ                 44,34   
  3  Šutovská Nicol        020310  Piešťany ZŠ M.R.Štefánika       46,63   
  4  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           48,50   
  5  Hlevnová Adéla        040213  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           53,11   
 
800m                 dievčatá                            
  1  Šišoláková Lucia      021214  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:26,21  
  2  Urbanová Naďa         020316  Moravany n.V. ZŠsMŠ            2:27,96  
  3  Križanová Viktória    010208  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Vančurova         2:28,93  
  4  Švejdová Zuzana       031128  Borský Svätý Jur ZŠsMŠ         2:32,36  
  5  Šimorová Simona       010926  Bojničky ZŠsMŠ                 2:38,12  
  6  Oravcová Zuzana       011225  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:39,90  
  7  Paulíková Lenka       001029  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19         2:46,62  
  8  Petrovič Dorta        010908  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta            2:53,75  
  9  Halászová Karolína    031003  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského          3:01,48  
 10  Majerová Sára         050518  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská      3:03,91  
 11  Gondžová Monika       030319  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská      3:06,43  
 12  Lovrantová Karin      001210  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska          3:07,62  
 13  Hodulíková Sára       030502  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská      3:09,38  
 14  Nagy Zsófia           020822  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:10,13  
 15  Vakulová Eva          020110  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského          3:13,64  
 16  Nagy Szilvia          030806  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána   3:14,81  
 17  Mosnáková Sabína      010811  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska          3:28,62  
 
diaľka               dievčatá                            
  1  Lehenová Monika               Trakovice ZŠsMŠ                  492    
  2  Beňková Melanie Ther  001208  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka      480    
  3  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              478    
  4  Jáne Viktória         030425  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     452    
  5  Petrovič Dorta        010908  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              439    
  6  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            434    
  7  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            433    
  8  Németh Zsófia         011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     431    
  9  Ďurišová Hana         031110  Trnava gymnázium J.Hollého       431    
 10  Šutovská Nicol        020310  Piešťany ZŠ M.R.Štefánika        425    
 11  Mikovičová Nina               ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              424    
 12  Kysucká Bianca        020521  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            391    
 13  Ivanovičová Klaudia   001029  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           379    
 14  Maligová Daniela      020113  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           377    
 15  Oravcová Zuzana       011225  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           375    
 16  Švrčková Martina      040113  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            374    
 17  Zatková Kristína      031004  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        364    
 18  Rapantová Monika      031030  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        360    
 19  Ravasová Adriana      050825  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            357    
 20  Pučíková Sabina       040213  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        349    
 21  Hlevnová Adéla        040213  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            346    
 
Lehenová Monika       457/+1,8  492/+2,1  474/+2,4                                 
Beňková Melanie Ther  475/+0,8  480/+2,8  455/0,0                                  
Hulmanová Sandra      460/+1,7  461/+0,1  478/+1,5                                 
Jáne Viktória         439/+1,3  423/+1,0  452/+3,4                                 
Petrovič Dorta        398/+2,4  439/+0,6  422/+2,3                                 
Váleková Natália      434/+0,5  428/+3,1  428/+1,0                                 
Janeková Šárka        409/+1,6  425/+2,5  433/+0,7                                 
Németh Zsófia         431/+2,8     x      315/+0,5        
Ďurišová Hana            x         x      431/+0,2                                 
Šutovská Nicol        422/+1,5  425/+1,8     x                                     
Mikovičová Nina       404/+0,6  424/+3,1     x                                     
Kysucká Bianca        387/+0,3  323/+2,5  391/+1,7                                 
Ivanovičová Klaudia   379/+2,5  356/+2,0     x                                     
Maligová Daniela      313/+3,0  377/+1,9  351/+1,2                                 
Oravcová Zuzana          x      375/+1,7  375/+1,7                                 
Švrčková Martina      351/+2,0  374/0,0   374/+0,7                                 
Zatková Kristína      345/+0,4  364/+1,7  331/+0,9                                 
Rapantová Monika      360/+1,1  348/+1,2  360/+1,9                                 
Ravasová Adriana      353/+1,0  357/+2,3  327/+1,8                                 
Pučíková Sabina       330/+1,7  321/+2,3  349/+1,5                                 
Hlevnová Adéla        344/+2,9  314/+0,8  346/+1,1                                 
 
diaľka finale        dievčatá                            
  1  Beňková Melanie Ther  001208  Borský Mikuláš ZŠ Záhorácka      496    
  2  Lehenová Monika               Trakovice ZŠsMŠ                  495    



  3  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              479    
  4  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            463    
  5  Jáne Viktória         030425  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     452    
  6  Petrovič Dorta        010908  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              439    
  7  Janeková Šárka        031130  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            433    
  8  Németh Zsófia         011013  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     431    
 
Beňková Melanie Ther  475/+0,8  480/+2,8  455/0,0   443/+2,3  477/+1,9  496/0,0    
Lehenová Monika       457/+1,8  492/+2,1  474/+2,4  489/+0,7  495/+1,6  493/0,0    
Hulmanová Sandra      460/+1,7  461/+0,1  478/+1,5  457/+0,2  467/+1,3  479/+0,3   
Váleková Natália      434/+0,5  428/+3,1  428/+1,0  444/+0,7  449/+1,7  463/+1,8   
Jáne Viktória         439/+1,3  423/+1,0  452/+3,4     x      435/+2,0  416        
Petrovič Dorta        398/+2,4  439/+0,6  422/+2,3  395/+0,1  407/+1,3     x       
Janeková Šárka        409/+1,6  425/+2,5  433/+0,7     x         x         x       
Németh Zsófia         431/+2,8     x      315/+0,5  380/+1,5  398/+1,9  405/+1,5   
 
výška                dievčatá                            
  1  Ingeliová Lenka       001210  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              150    
  2  Beťková Júlia         030721  Trnava ŠG Herdu                  140     SB 
  3  Mikovičová Nina       020307  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              140    
  4  Jáne Viktória         030425  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     140     SB 
     Ivičičová Saskia              Gbely ZŠsMŠ                      140    
  6  Lysáková Lívia        010323  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           135    
     Buzašiová Erika       010716  Hlohovec ZŠ A.Felcána            135    
  8  Zatková Kristína      031004  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        130    
  9  Hubová Terézia        010917  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           125    
     Srncová Karolína      031214  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            125    
     Bahelková Silvia      011112  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            125    
 12  Zelenková Sabína      031007  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            125    
 13  Straková Natália      020805  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            125    
 14  Végh Csenge Flóra     030220  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     125     SB 
 15  Bogárová Zora         001027  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            120    
     Hrnčárová Janka       000411  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            120    
 17  Rapantová Monika      031030  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        120    
     Pučíková Sabina       040213  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská           NM  
 
                         115  120  125  130  135  140  145  150  155                                                                                   
    Ingeliová Lenka      o    o    o    o    o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                   
    Beťková Júlia        -    o    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Mikovičová Nina      o    o    o    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                             
    Ivičičová Saskia     o    o    o    o    xo   xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Jáne Viktória        o    o    o    xo   o    xxo  xxx                                                                                             
    Buzašiová Erika      o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Lysáková Lívia       o    o    o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                  
    Zatková Kristína     o    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                       
    Hubová Terézia       o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Srncová Karolína     -    -    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Bahelková Silvia     o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Zelenková Sabína     o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            
    Straková Natália     o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                            
    Végh Csenge Flóra    xo   xxo  xxo  xxx                                                                                                            
    Hrnčárová Janka      o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 
    Bogárová Zora        o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 
    Rapantová Monika     xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                                 
    Pučíková Sabina      xxx                                                                                                                           
 
guľa 3kg             dievčatá                            
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           11,14   
  2  Miková Nikola         001231  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,44   
  3  Bogárová Zora         001027  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,18   
  4  Vojteková Viktória    001216  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,06   
  5  Vidaová Eva           010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,93   
  6  Horváthová Kinga      000920  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,80   
  7  Ševečková Zuzana      001003  Sereď ZŠ J.A.Komenského          8,66   
  8  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,58   
  9  Lysáková Lívia        010323  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           8,54   
 10  Slobodová Katarína    010323  Jablonica ZŠ                     8,43   
 11  Dulinová Valéria      011030  Dolné Zelenice ZŠsMŠ             8,42   
 12  Deáková Erika         010206  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,15   
 13  Mosnáková Sabína      010811  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            7,36   
 14  Prümmerová Rebeca     001106  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19           7,26   
 15  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            7,00   
 16  Buryová Ivana         001024  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska            6,88   
 17  Révészová Evelin      050208  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     6,51   
 
    Váleková Natália      11,14   10,70     x                              
    Miková Nikola          9,44    8,93    8,28                            
    Bogárová Zora          9,18    8,82    8,56                            
    Vojteková Viktória     8,38    9,06    8,51                            
    Vidaová Eva            8,93    8,90    8,66                            



    Horváthová Kinga       8,80    8,33    8,59                            
    Ševečková Zuzana       8,39    8,66    8,41                            
    Mixová Radka           8,58    8,58    8,40                            
    Lysáková Lívia         8,25    7,95    8,54                            
    Slobodová Katarína     8,43    8,31    7,83                            
    Dulinová Valéria       8,40    7,00    8,42                            
    Deáková Erika          7,82    8,15    7,63                            
    Mosnáková Sabína       7,36    6,39    7,10                            
    Prümmerová Rebeca      6,90    6,77    7,26                            
    Gajdošová Tatiana      6,96    6,99    7,00                            
    Buryová Ivana          6,56    6,88    5,81                            
    Révészová Evelin       5,88     x      6,51                            
 
guľa 3kg finale      dievčatá                            
  1  Váleková Natália      010217  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           11,14   
  2  Miková Nikola         001231  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,44   
  3  Bogárová Zora         001027  Piešťany ZŠ Mojmírová            9,18   
  4  Vojteková Viktória    001216  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta              9,06   
  5  Vidaová Eva           010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána     8,93   
  6  Ševečková Zuzana      001003  Sereď ZŠ J.A.Komenského          8,91   
  7  Horváthová Kinga      000920  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská        8,80   
  8  Mixová Radka          030428  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského            8,58   
 
    Váleková Natália      11,14   10,70     x       x     10,79     -      
    Miková Nikola          9,44    8,93    8,28    8,76    8,79    9,00    
    Bogárová Zora          9,18    8,82    8,56    8,59    8,93    8,50    
    Vojteková Viktória     8,38    9,06    8,51    7,48    7,65     -      
    Vidaová Eva            8,93    8,90    8,66    8,58    8,62    8,50    
    Ševečková Zuzana       8,39    8,66    8,41    8,69    8,72    8,91    
    Horváthová Kinga       8,80    8,33    8,59    8,41    8,63    8,25    
    Mixová Radka           8,58    8,58    8,40    8,37    8,52    8,20    
 
loptička             dievčatá                            
  1  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           51,75   
  2  Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          50,45   
  3  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           50,23   
  4  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             49,63   
  5  Horváthová Kinga      000920  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       49,11   
  6  Vidaová Eva           010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    49,09    SB 
  7  Poništová Lucia       010403  Jablonica ZŠ                    48,95   
  8  Bahelková Silvia      011112  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           47,78   
  9  Ivanovičová Klaudia   011016  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          43,23   
 10  Horváthová Nikol      011025  Sereď ZŠ J.Fándlyho             42,58   
 11  Nagy Szilvia          030806  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    41,53    SB 
 12  Jančovičová Ema       001020  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          41,51   
 13  Deáková Erika         010206  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       40,72   
 14  Prelecová Gabriela    040912  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           39,81   
 15  Révészová Evelin      050208  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    37,45   
 16  Mahútová Lea          000924  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             36,62   
 
loptička finale      dievčatá                            
  1  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           53,08   
  2  Hulmanová Sandra      001125  ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             52,61   
  3  Ciklaminiová Soňa     030127  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          52,14   
  4  Kittnerová Markéta    010123  Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           50,23   
  5  Poništová Lucia       010403  Jablonica ZŠ                    49,23   
  6  Horváthová Kinga      000920  Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       49,11   
  7  Vidaová Eva           010903  Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    49,09    SB 
  8  Bahelková Silvia      011112  Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           47,78   
 
4 x 60m              dievčatá                            
  1  "A" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             33,93   
  2  "A" Trnava                    Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       34,23   
  3  "A" Piešťany                  Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          34,24   
  4  "A"                           Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           34,40   
  5  "A" Skalica                   Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           34,82   
  6  "B" Galanta                   ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             35,12   
  7  "A"                           Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    35,54   
 
TT Spartakovská   : Barčáková, Gondžová, Horváthová, Hodulíková 
SK Vajanského     : Vakulová, Švrčková, Kittnerová, Váleková  
GA sidl. SNP "A"  : Hulmanová, Szabóová, Díteová, Šišoláková 
GA sidl. SNP "A"  : Ingeliová, Petrovič, Mikovičová, Vojteková 
Piešžany ZŠ       : Ciklamíniová, Jančovičová, Pavkovičpvá, Lysáková 
Skalica Vajansk   : Svrčková, Vakulová, Váleková, Kittnerová 
 
 
 
 



KONEČNÉ PRADIE škôl  : 
 
chlapci 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             942     15 
 2. Trnava ZŠsMŠ Kornela Mahra      826     15 
 3. Gabčíkovo ZŠ s VJM Amadea       793     15 
 4. Holič ZŠ Školská                769     15 
 5. Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           734     15 
 6. Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          728     14 
 
dievčatá 
 
 P. Škola                          Body Bod. výkonov 
---------------------------------------------------- 
 1. ZŠ Sidl SNP Galanta             893     15 
 2. Trnava ZŠsMŠ Spartakovská       716     15 
 3. Skalica ZŠ Vajanského           711     15 
 4. Piešťany ZŠ Brezová 19          700     15 
 5. Hlohovec ZŠ Podzámska           660     15 
 6. Čiližská Radvaň ZŠ M.Kóczána    648     15 


